SMATV Catalogue154
Splitters and taps
Item Code Outputs
Insertion loss dB Output-output isolation dB
5-40
MHz
47-862
MHz

MHz
47-862
MHz
950 -2150
MHz
2150-2400
MHz
5-40
MHz
47-862
MHz
950 -2150
MHz
2150-2400
MHz
TA2-11 289868 11 ± 1.5 < 3.5 < 4 < 4.5 < 5 > 23 > 23 >20 > 18
TA2-15 289869 15 ± 1.5 < 2.2 < 2.5 < 3.5 < 4 > 23 > 23 >20 > 18
TA2-20 289870 20 ± 1.5 < 2 < 2.5 < 3 < 4 > 23 > 23 >20 > 18
TA2-25 289871 25 ± 1.5 < 2 < 2.5 < 3 < 4 > 23 > 23 >20 > 18
TA2-30 289872 30 ± 1.5 < 2 < 2.5 < 3 < 4 > 23 > 23 >20 > 18
Distribution components with F connectors
5-2400MHz
Splitters and taps with F connectors.
Their compact design enables them to be

MHz
47-862
MHz
950 -2150
MHz
2150-2400
MHz
5-40
MHz
47-862
MHz
950 -2150
MHz
2150-2400
MHz
TA4-13 289873 13 ± 1.5 < 4.5 < 5 < 5.5 < 6.5 > 23 > 23 > 20 > 18
TA4-16 289874 16 ± 1.5 < 3 < 4 < 5 < 5.5 > 23 > 23 > 20 > 18
TA4-21 289875 21 ± 1.5 < 2.5 < 3 < 3.5 < 4.5 > 23 > 23 > 20 > 18
TA4-25 289876 25 ± 1.5 < 2 < 3 < 3.5 < 4.5 > 23 > 23 > 20 > 18
4 way taps
	SPT..
SMATV Catalogue 155
Item Code Tap loss